

Order of the Jagwar

Reg. No. 6,286,275	Jesse S. Sommer (UNITED STATES INDIVIDUAL)
Registered Mar. 09, 2021	665 Clipp Road Voorheesville, NEW YORK 12186
Int. Cl.: 35, 41	CLASS 35: Charitable services, namely, promoting awareness of the importance of
Service Mark	improving the social, professional and physical well-being of current and former members of a United States military law branch through sponsoring arrangements for
Principal Register	events of third parties in the nature of recreational, patriotic, athletic and training events and activities
	FIRST USE 3-1-2016; IN COMMERCE 11-1-2018
	CLASS 41: Charitable services, namely, organizing and conducting recreational athletic events for the purpose of improving the social professional and physical well being of

events for the purpose of improving the social, professional and physical well-being of current and former members of a United States military law branch; charitable services, namely, providing training in the fields of military and professional skills to current and former members of a United States military law branch

FIRST USE 3-1-2016; IN COMMERCE 11-1-2018

THE MARK CONSISTS OF STANDARD CHARACTERS WITHOUT CLAIM TO ANY PARTICULAR FONT STYLE, SIZE OR COLOR

No claim is made to the exclusive right to use the following apart from the mark as shown: "ORDER"

SER. NO. 88-878,080, FILED P.R. 04-19-2020; AM. S.R. 08-09-2020



Performing the Functions and Duties of the Under Secretary of Commerce for Intellectual Property and Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office

